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Sunday 29th August 2021 First day for children

Friday 29th October 2021

Wednesday 1st December 2021

Thursday/Friday 
2nd – 3rd December 2021 (inclusive)

Prophet’s birthday

Martyr’s Day

National Day holiday 
*circa

Sunday 12th December 2021 First day of Winter Club

Thursday 30th December 2021 Last day of Winter Club

Thursday 9th December 2021 Last day of Term I

Winter Club

Term I

 Sunday 2nd January 2022 First day of Term II

Thursday 10th & Sunday 
13th February 2022 Half Term break

Term II

Thursday 24th March 2022 Last day of Term II



Sunday 27th March 2022 First day of Spring Club

Thursday 7th April 2022 Last day of Spring Club

Spring Club

Sunday 10th April 2022 First day of Term III

Thursday/Friday 
12th & 13th May 2022 Eid Al Fitr *circa

Term III

Thursday 30th  June 2022 Last day of Term III

Summer Club: 3rd July to 25th August 2022

Please note that the dates marked with *circa maybe subject to change by the
Ministry of Education or ADEK. 


